Final Eligibility Committee List

(for moves during July 2025)

First Name
Matthew
Andrew
Jack
Bethan
Anna
Katie
Rhiannon
Robert
Jacob
Amy
Rhian

Philip

Printed: 01/08/2025 04:30:15

Last Name
Collins
Dickens
Freeta
Richardson
Broughton
Chamberlain
Henry

Jones
Tasker
Bridle
Stokes-Thomas

Wells

Age
Group

Senior
Senior
u15
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Origin Club

Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners
Fairwater Runners Cwmbran
Cardiff Athletics

Lliswerry Runners

Cornelly Striders AC

Les Croupiers

Brackla Harriers

Cornelly Striders AC
Ogmore Phoenix Runners
Run4All Neath

Merthyr Running Club

Run4All Neath

Destination Club

Cwmbran Harriers
Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners
Newport Harriers

Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners
Pencoed Panthers

Heath Massive Run Club
Porthcawl Runners

Ogmore Phoenix Runners
Bridgend Athletics

Neath Harriers

Run4All Neath

Clwb Rhedeg Pontardawe RC
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Region

East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
West Wales
West Wales

West Wales

WELSH ATHLETICS

ATHLETAU CYMRU

Date Of Move

22/07/2025

20/07/2025

23/07/2025

01/07/2025

01/07/2025

30/07/2025

15/07/2025

07/07/2025

16/07/2025

05/07/2025

06/07/2025

08/07/2025



