## Final Eligibility Committee List (for moves during July 2025)



First Name	Last Name	Age Group	Origin Club	Destination Club	Region	Date Of Move
Matthew	Collins	Senior	Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners	Cwmbran Harriers	East Wales	22/07/2025
Andrew	Dickens	Senior	Fairwater Runners Cwmbran	Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners	East Wales	20/07/2025
Jack	Freeta	U15	Cardiff Athletics	Newport Harriers	East Wales	23/07/2025
Bethan	Richardson	Senior	Lliswerry Runners	Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners	East Wales	01/07/2025
Anna	Broughton	Senior	Cornelly Striders AC	Pencoed Panthers	South Wales	01/07/2025
Katie	Chamberlain	Senior	Les Croupiers	Heath Massive Run Club	South Wales	30/07/2025
Rhiannon	Henry	Senior	Brackla Harriers	Porthcawl Runners	South Wales	15/07/2025
Robert	Jones	Senior	Cornelly Striders AC	Ogmore Phoenix Runners	South Wales	07/07/2025
Jacob	Tasker	Senior	Ogmore Phoenix Runners	Bridgend Athletics	South Wales	16/07/2025
Amy	Bridle	Senior	Run4All Neath	Neath Harriers	West Wales	05/07/2025
Rhian	Stokes-Thomas	Senior	Merthyr Running Club	Run4All Neath	West Wales	06/07/2025
Philip	Wells	Senior	Run4All Neath	Clwb Rhedeg Pontardawe RC	West Wales	08/07/2025

Printed: 01/08/2025 04:30:15 Page 1 of 1